CONFIDENTI™,

KANsAS CORPORATION COMMISSION O R l G i N A L Form ACO-1

OiL & GAs CONSERVATION DIVISION
.- WELL COMPLETION FORM

September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

Yo7/0g

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 33476

Name: FIML Natural Resources, LLC

Address: 410 17th Street Ste. 800

City/State/Zip: Denver, CO. 80202

AP| No. 15 -_171-20677-0000

Scott

County:

— - -NW.SW gec.?® Twp. 8 s R
1980

(] East [¥] west

feet from @/ N (circle one) Line of Section

Purchaser:

660 feet from E /@ (circle ong) Line of Section

Operator Contact Person: C2ssandra Parks

Phone: (303 ) 893-5090

Contractor; Name:_Murfin Drilling C°'"R§DXEK\\TM°\&

License:_30606 @@)\N\\?\UE‘W e

PR T 2000

(e

Workover

Temp. Abd.

Wellsite Geologist:
Designate Type of Completion:

v New Well Re-Entry

Oil SWD _____ SIOW

Y Gas ENHR _____ SIGW

Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:
Well Name:

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

(circleone)  NE SE NW @

Long Family Partnership LP 12-28-1831

Lease Name:
Field Name:_Hugoton Northeast

Producing Formation: Krider
2963

Well #:

Elevation: Ground: 2973

Total Depth:_z___._aoz'

Kelly Bushing:
Plug Back Total Depth: _27 73"
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 9jts @365 Feet
(JYes [/INo

If yes, show depth set Feet
2822

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?

If Alternate 1l completion, cement circulated from
wi_225

surface sx cmt.

feet depth to

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

Deepening Conv. to Enhr./SWD

Plug Back

Re-perf.
Plug Back Total Depth
Docket No

Commingled

Dual Completion Docket No.

Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.

12-13-2007 12/22/2007 3/14/2008

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

Drilling Fluld Management Plan ] AJ;(—*]I_ (UH"’ I\-00 <

(Data must be collected from the Reser

2300 800

Chloridecontent_ —“_—____ppm  Fluid volume bbls

Dewatering method used_Evaporation/backfil
Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License No.:
S. R.

Docket No.:

(] East ] west

Quarter . Twp.

County:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

7
Signature: 4%

KCC Office Use ONLY

Title: Regulatory Specialist Date: 4/7/2008

Y Letter of Confidentiality Received

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ‘7%day of ,,4,)04.(.0

\” If Denied, Yes [_] Date:

20 08 &W

RECEIVE

. Wireline Log Received

Geologist Report Received

UIC Distribution

Notary Public:
7-1-20/0

Date Commission Expires:

APR 092

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSId

?08

CONSERVATION DiVISION

WICHITA, KS




Side Two

Long Family Partnership LP

FIML Natural Resources, LLC | Lease Name: _ Well #:

Operator Name:.
Sec..® _ twp._'®* _ s R [JEast [/]West County: _Scott

12-28-1831

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ]Sample

(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [No

Cores Taken No Krider 2769' 204
Electric Log Run [JNo
(Submit Copy)

List All E. Logs Run:

GammaRay/Neutron/CCL

CASING RECORD New [ | Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of WTypé ;ﬁd l;;rcer;t
Drilled Set (In0O.D.) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement | | Additives

Surface 17# 365" Portland Type I

Purpose of String

Production . 10.5%# 2834’ Light 0.25 pps flo, 5.0 pps gil

ASC 10% salt & 2% gel

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives

— Perforate _TOE_B O"_Oin

__ Protect Casing
__ PlugBackTD
. . Plug Off Zone

PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record

Shots Per Foot Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used)

4 2775-2779' Acidize w/ 500 gal 20% MCA

Depth

2775-79'

TUBI_NG RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
2-3/8" 2774 [ ves No

Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
Waiting on pipeline [T Fiowing (] Pumping [] GasLift [ ] other (Exptain)

Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity

Per 24 Hours

Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval

[ ]vented Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [(jopenHole  [z]Pert. [ ] Dually Comp. [ JCommingled . __ _____
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)




410 17th Street, Suite 900
Denver, CO 80202
Phone: (303) 893-5073

April 7,2008 Fax: (303) 573-0386

Kansas Corporation Commissiog@Nﬂ@ENﬂA\L

Conservation Division ARAS
ﬁ] )

130 S. Market, Room 2078 pon 277

Wichita, KS 67202-3802 ©CC

Dear Sir or Madam:

FIML Natural Resources, LLC is requesting that you hold all well logs and side 2 of
Form ACO-1 (Well Completion Form) confidential for a period of 12 months for the
Long Family Partnership LP #12-28-1831 located in the NWSW Section 28, T-18S, R-
31W, Scott County, Kansas.

If you have any questions or need further information, please contact Cassandra Parks at
303-893-5090.

Sincerely

A

Cassandra Parks
Regulatory Specialist

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

APR 03 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS



FIML NATURAL RESOURCES, LLC

April 7, 2008

Kansas Corporation Commission
Conservation Division

130 S. Market, Room 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802

RE: Long Family Partnership LP #12-28-1831
NWSW Sec 28 T-18S, R-31W
Scott County, KS

15-171-20677-0000 @@N H@ENW NL
APRO T 20
Dear Sir or Madam: N
GG

Enclosed are the following for the above referenced well:

Well Completion Form-ACO-1 (1 original 2 copies)
Allied Cementing Tickets (Production)
Perf-Tech Dual Receiver CBL (1 original)
Perf-Tech Gamma Ray/Neutron/CCL (1 original)
Letter Requesting Confidentiality

Surface cementing tickets will be forwarded to the KCC upon their receipt in our office.
Copies have been requested from Advanced Drilling Technologies.

If you should require further information or have any questions, please contact me at 303-
893-5090 or Cassandra.parks@fmr.com.

- ' RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

= < APR 09 2008

Cassandra Parks GONSERVATION DIVISION
Regulatory Specialist WICHITA, KS
Enclosures:

410 17" Street, Suite 900 * Denver, CO 80202 * (303)893-5073 * Facsimile (303) 573-0386




7/
JQN BE 2008 13:50 From: 7854835566 To:9788488798 P.2/5

TING CO., INC. 31857

REMITTO PO.BOX 31 B o - SERVICE POINT:

“ - ALLIED

RUSSELL. KANSAS 67665 e fd <y
[SEC. TWP,  |RANGE CALLED OUT ONLQCATION |JOB START _[JOB FINISH
DATEJR-A+ 02| o | Ao, | 37, . PO o3| [ oDt | 1 Fiher ¢

Loang Lo,/ ly SCaFr™ CrTy COUNTY. STATE
Ll?ASBﬂ;g’gz_ ersd dWEIL Y /7§ |LOCATION CE (s £ onfD sc ol J‘t-f

OLD OR@IEW Circle one)

CONTRACTOR 4 0 7~ y22% OWNER . 5@ e
TYPEOFIOB /Aroduciror

HOLE SIZE (.@zs TD. QK24 20° CEMENT ) .
CASINGSIZE_ %72 DEPIH 29Y8, /&  AMOQUNT ORDERED /2S5~ _sby e Ky AoSene
TUBING SIZE DEPTH 57 o, jma‘r/
DRILL PIPE DEPIH

IQ:::: . F i0.&

TOOL DEPTH s,

PRES. MAX_ MINIMUM COMMON__ @__

MEAS. LINE SHOEJOINT /4 & 72 POzZMIX _ @ -

CEMENT LEFTIN CSG. /% & 72 GEL PERY @ Mo tos” 33,30
PERFS. CHLORIE -

: @_______ :
DISPLACEMENT HY:57 /;a(.'r\\\\rﬁw ASC____ /00 SES = @ JoSn [¥G0a X!
T @ A :
EQUIPMENT APRO 7 7 s sk @ 25" |40k 25
@

PUMPTRU CEMENTER _z2gllr €&/ "('\\G’“ : @ 1500 152, 00
A g’xy HELPER %o “t ‘5“& 4o sk - 2_; = =
BULK TRUCK o o LIS @ AP0 0, 5
# 3AT DRIVER _ &Loht- @ Celsonite Lo (" : ‘
BULK TRUCK Fosel \3/# @ 200 3. 08
C# NDRIVER HANDLING / @ _ [P ﬂm
MILEAGE _P % 547 ,z/éa . (29D, 45
REMARKS: TOTALS 390 . /&
/:wx L2 sk 4, Fe /-?pfﬂ'm;ed .éo- '
) " SERVICE
: ™~ 7
«f DEPTH OF JOB XX E
<. PUMPTRUCK CUARGE ____ Lo D0
EXTRA FOOTAGE
, o MILEAGE S~ jer 3 @A'«_GE? 330,62
Yl v MANITOLD
_ @ N
. @
CHARGE TO; _FLy#7Le : 20 )
| RECEIVED ToraL 129X
STREET : RANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Ty STATE “P—APRU92008  PLUG & FLOATEQUIPMENT
CONSERVATION DivSiON §
WICHITA. K&~ L@ _

% AN Y at L




AV SREMGU LCHICHIULL Wy, LY,

You are hereby requested to gent cementing equipmént

and furnish cementer and helper o assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor.” Thave read & understand the "TERMS AND

CONDITIONS" listed on the rever§e side, TAX
TOTAL CHARGE

TF PALD IN 30 DAYS

’/! DISCOUNT

' SIGNATURE Z /{/ /Q/Swwi(' //6//'[ é:“ ' h ) (5 (};f{f\j‘ ‘-\)O(C(

PRINTED NAME

EIVED
KANSAS o&EgRAmN COMMISSION

APR 09 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISIOY
WICHITA KS




